L2300000	01410
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP	900399004529 5. CHATHAM 5. CHATHAM 5. CHATHAM
(Business Entity Name)	01/03/2301005012 ++250.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	ACCESS, INC. P.O. Box 370	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee. Florida 32303 666 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
•		WALK IN
	PI	CK UP: <u>MISTY 01/03</u>
	CERTIFIED COPY	
xx	РНОТОСОРУ	
	CUS	
8787	FILING	LLC
XX	FUTURE ALLIANCE	PAYMENT PROCESSING SERVICES LLC
XX		PAYMENT PROCESSING SERVICES LLC
XX	FUTURE ALLIANCE	PAYMENT PROCESSING SERVICES LLC CUMENT #)
XX	FUTURE ALLIANCE (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG	PAYMENT PROCESSING SERVICES LLC CUMENT #) CUMENT #)
XX	FUTURE ALLIANCE (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG	PAYMENT PROCESSING SERVICES LLC CUMENT #) CUMENT #)
XX	FUTURE ALLIANCE (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG (CORPORATE NAME AND DOG	PAYMENT PROCESSING SERVICES LLC CUMENT #) CUMENT #)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

.

1

ł

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

. . . .

Puttine Alliance Payment Processing Services LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	ົ

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1741 Prospect Ave	1741 Prospect Ave
Orlando, FL 32814	Orlando, FL 32814

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Joseph Yu		
	Name	
1741 Prospect Ave		
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)
Orlando	FL	32814
City	State	Zip

2

 $c r_{i}$

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	ager		
AMBR	-	Joseph Yu	
		1741 Prospect Ave	
		Orlando, FL 32814	
AMBR		Denise Graham 2835 Magledt Road	':
		Parkville, MD 21234	
			ا رے
			•
ffective date is lis e of filling.)	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be s	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pectfic and cannol be more than five business days prior to or 90 days	
LE V: Effective of ffective date is list a of filing.) If the date inserted aument's effective	date, if other then the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li	
TLE V: Effective of ffective date is list e of filing.) If the date inserted	date, if other then the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li	
LE V: Effective of ffective date is liss a of filing.) If the date inserter curnent's effective LE VI: Other prov	date, if other then the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li	
LE V: Effective of ffective date is liss a of filing.) If the date inserter curnent's effective LE VI: Other prov	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department visions, if any.	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li	
CLE V: Effective of ffective date is lis- e of filing.) If the date inserter arment's effective TLE V1: Other prov REOUTRED SI	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department visions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a m	pecific and cannol be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li a of State's records.	
LE V: Effective of ffective date is list e of filing.) If the date inserted aument's effective LE VI: Other prov REOUTRED SI	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department visions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a ma This document is execu	pecific and cannol be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li at of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list e of filing.) If the date inserted aument's effective ILE VI: Other prov REOL/IRED SI	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department visions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu- am aware that any fals	pecific and cannol be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be li a of State's records.	
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list e of filing.) If the date inserted aument's effective ILE VI: Other prov REOL/IRED SI	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department visions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu- ism aware that any fals constitutes a third degre	pecific and cannol be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list a of State's records. ember or so au authorized representative of a member. ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, e information submitted in a document to the Denatoment of State	
CLE V: Effective of effective date is list e of filing.) If the date inserted aument's effective ILE VI: Other prov REOL/IRED SI	late, if other than the dat ted, the date must be sp d in this block does not date on the Department visions, if any. GNATURE: Signature of a m This document is execu- am aware that any fals	pecific and cannol be more than five business days prior to or 90 days meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list a of State's records. ember or so au authorized representative of a member. ated in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, e information submitted in a document to the Denatoment of State	

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
 \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

•

Π

.

.;

i

Į ÷

ġ Ą .